
LOT 9 SANTA FE WOODS S/D.

820-1781, TD 1026-781, FJ 1044-2

O'SHELL WILLIAM J JR & ANNETTE BLAIR REVOCABLE LIV
3276 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04143-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 TW 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

215,513
14,000
55,000

284,513
212,775
71,738

HX HB 46,738
25,000

284,513
0

289,447

1409/2060 4/10/2020 WD Q V 03 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTHERN ALACHUA HOLD

WILLIAM J O'SHELL &

1143/2334 1/24/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK P & NANCY J SULL

NORTHERN ALACHUA HO
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000049215 Electrical Servic 0 02/15/2024

40698 M H 0 10/12/2020

2022HX Base Yr

3276 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,948 115.5000 118.96 231,734 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 1,896 100 1,896 209,760

FOP 150 35 52 5,753

2,046 1,948 215,513

BAS= W19 FOP= W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W15 N10 W32 S31 E66 N31$.

BAS

19

10

15

10

32

31

66

31

FOP

15

10

15

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


